
Schedule A 

Initial list of designated employees. NB: authorization is not tied to particular Contributions. 
Please indicate “CLA Manager” next to the name of any employees listed below that are 
authorized to add or remove designated employees from this list in the future. 
Supreeth Venkatesh - CLA Manager                    supreeth.venkatesh@amd.com
Christie Stephens - CLA Manager                        christie.stephens@amd.com 
Vinu Vaghasia                                                       vinu.vaghasia@amd.com
Rajaganesh Rathinasabapathi                              rajaganesh.rathinasabapathi@amd.com
Abinaya Dhandapani                                             abinaya.dhandapani@amd.com
Mohsen Dolaty                                                      mohsen.dolaty@amd.com
Ashok Kumar                                                        ashok.kumar@amd.com
Alisha Kulkarni                                                      alisha.kulkarni@amd.com
Mahesh Kurapati                                                   mahesh.kurapati@amd.com
Jayanth Othayoth                                                  jayanth.othayoth@amd.com



Schedule B 
 
[Identification of optional concurrent software grant. Would be left blank or omitted if there is no 
concurrent software grant.] 
 
 
 




